
Tri-State Conference Fall 2023 Tri-State Conference Tri-State Conference
Women's DII (CRAA) - Red Women's Teams Men's Teams

Men's DII (NCR) - Blue College Rugby Association National Collegiate Rugby Sunday October 22, 2023
Men's DIII (NCR) - Green of America (CRAA) (NCR) Siena Women at Columbia Women

Division II Division II & III MSU Women at Rutgers Women
UAlbany Women at Fordham Women

SBU Women at TCNJ Women
New Paltz Women at Drew Women

REGULAR SEASON Maritime Women at Hofstra Women
Maritime Men bye

Sunday September 10, 2023 USMMA Men at Marist Men
Molloy Men at Seton Hall Men Hofstra Men at RPI Men

WPU Men at Montclair Men Seton Hall Men at Drew Men
Drew Men at Vassar Men New Paltz Men at Molloy Men

Fairfield Men at New Paltz Men Vassar Men at WPU Men

Sunday September 17, 2023 Saturday October 7, 2023 Saturday October 28, 2023
WPU Men at Seton Hall Men Siena Women at RPI Women Ws DII Conference Quarterfinals

Vassar Men at Molloy Men Sunday October 8, 2023 at higher seed
Montclair Men at New Paltz Men Marist Women at Fairfield Women North 1 v North 6
Fairfield Men at Drew Men Columbia Women at Vassar Women South 2 v North 3

Saturday September 23, 2023 UAlbany Women at MSU Women South 1 v North 4
Vassar Women at RPI Women Rutgers Women at SBU Women North 2 v North 5

Molloy Men at Fairfield Men Fordham Women at TCNJ Women Sunday October 29, 2023
Sunday September 24, 2023 Molloy Women at Drew Women Men's DII Conference Championship Game

Siena Women at Fairfield Women New Paltz Women at Maritime Women Men's DIII Conference Semifinals
Marist Women at Columbia Women RPI Men bye Men's Central #2 at Men's North #4
TCNJ Women at MSU Women Hofstra Men at Marist Men Men's North #5 at Men's Central #1

Fordham Women at SBU Women Maritime Men at USMMA Men
UAlbany Women at Rutgers Women Montclair Men at Seton Hall Men Ws DII Conference Semifinals

Drew Women at Hofstra Women Molloy Men at Drew Men at higher seed
Molloy Women at New Paltz Women New Paltz Men at Vassar Men Winner N1 v N6 v Winner S2 v N3

Marist Men bye Winner S1 v N4 v Winner N2 v N5
USMMA Men at Hofstra Men Saturday October 14, 2023

RPI Men at Maritime Men TCNJ Women at UAlbany Women Sunday November 5, 2023
Seton Hall Men at Vassar Men Columbia Women at RPI Women Conference Championship Game
New Paltz Men at WPU Men Marist Women at Siena Women Women's DII Conference Championship Game

Drew Men at Montclair Men Sunday October 15, 2023
Saturday September 30, 2023 Fairfield Women at Vassar Women Saturday November 11, 2023

Vassar Women at Siena Women MSU Women at SBU Women Venue(s)TBA
SBU Women at UAlbany Women Fordham Women at Rutgers Women NCR Playoffs - First Round

Sunday October 1, 2023 Drew Women at Maritime Women CRAA Playoffs - Quarterfinals
Fairfield Women at Columbia Women Hofstra Women at Molloy Women

RPI Women at Marist Women USMMA Men bye Friday Nov 17 - Sunday Nov 19, 2023
MSU Women at Fordham Women Maritime Men at Hofstra Men NCR Regional Playoffs

Rutgers Women at TCNJ Women Marist Men at RPI Men NCR Regional Playoffs
Hofstra Women at New Paltz Women Seton Hall Men at New Paltz Men

Maritime Women at Molloy Women Fairfield Men at Vassar Men Saturday Nov 18, 2023
Hofstra Men bye Drew Men at WPU Men CRAA Playoffs - Semifianls
Marist Men at Maritime Men Molloy Men at Montclair Men

RPI Men at USMMA Men Saturday Nov 25, 2023
Fairfield Men at Seton Hall Men Saturday October 21, 2023 Thanksgiving Weekend

Drew Men at New Paltz Men RPI Women at Fairfield Women
Vassar Men at Montclair Men Vassar Women at Marist Women Saturday Dec 2, 2023

WPU Men at Molloy Men Montclair Men at Fairfield Men CRAA Fall Championship Final

For updates, news, rules, contact information, results & Friday Dec 8 - Sunday Dec 10, 2023
standings please go to the Tri-State Conference website NCR Final 4 National Championship

at http://www.tristaterugby.com/ NCR DIII Final 4 Weekend


